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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jessa Janicke1 1067 TCT 9.825 0.000__.___
Halle Braaflat2 1057 AGG 9.475 0.350__.___
Grace Drexler3T 1069 TCT 9.450 0.375__.___
Skylar Stessman4T 1019 Chow's 9.450 0.375__.___
Leah Parton5 1010 Emerge 9.425 0.400__.___
Olivia Orengo6 1060 TCT 9.325 0.500__.___
Leah Gonsiorowski7 1005 LCT 9.275 0.550__.___
Danika Apple8 1058 Air Force 9.150 0.675__.___
Erika Lattimore9 1053 AGG 9.125 0.700__.___
Grace Gerster10 1037 IGM 9.075 0.750__.___
Olivia Luu11T 1035 IGM 9.050 0.775__.___
Madalena Gora12T 1047 RGC 9.050 0.775__.___
Jamie Beatty13 1038 IGM 9.025 0.800__.___
Abbey Thornton14 1049 AGG 9.000 0.825__.___
Amy Fridley15 1001 WEG 8.975 0.850__.___
Payton Fullmer16 1079 GTC 8.950 0.875__.___
Anna Doering17T 1033 Classic Chan 8.925 0.900__.___
Maya Dey18T 1042 LGA 8.925 0.900__.___
Aspen Peters19 1025 GMGSD 8.875 0.950__.___
Addison Tandeski20 1050 AGG 8.850 0.975__.___
Madysen Diskerud21 1083 KAATS 8.775 1.050__.___
Leah DiNardo22 1048 RGC 8.325 1.500__.___
Liz Sisler23 1008 Emerge 6.000 3.825__.___
Lilly Timmerman24T 1028 Classic Chan 0.000 9.825__.___
Danni Olsen25T 1052 AGG 0.000 9.825__.___
Halle Gregoire26T 1055 AGG 0.000 9.825__.___
Onya Kretchman27T 1054 AGG 0.000 9.825__.___
Emily West28T 1027 Classic Chan 0.000 9.825__.___
Giana Bolton29T 1013 Russell 0.000 9.825__.___
Gracyn Keith30T 1022 Chow's 0.000 9.825__.___

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twin C ity  Twisters



2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Bars
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jessa Janicke1 1067 TCT 9.550 0.000__.___
Grace Drexler2 1069 TCT 9.500 0.050__.___
Leah Parton3 1010 Emerge 9.325 0.225__.___
Leah Gonsiorowski4 1005 LCT 9.025 0.525__.___
Jamie Beatty5 1038 IGM 8.675 0.875__.___
Olivia Orengo6 1060 TCT 8.625 0.925__.___
Anna Doering7 1033 Classic Chan 8.550 1.000__.___
Lilly Timmerman8 1028 Classic Chan 8.450 1.100__.___
Danika Apple9 1058 Air Force 8.300 1.250__.___
Halle Braaflat10 1057 AGG 8.275 1.275__.___
Aspen Peters11 1025 GMGSD 8.175 1.375__.___
Abbey Thornton12T 1049 AGG 8.050 1.500__.___
Leah DiNardo13T 1048 RGC 8.050 1.500__.___
Amy Fridley14T 1001 WEG 7.850 1.700__.___
Maya Dey15T 1042 LGA 7.850 1.700__.___
Skylar Stessman16 1019 Chow's 7.800 1.750__.___
Madysen Diskerud17T 1083 KAATS 7.750 1.800__.___
Erika Lattimore18T 1053 AGG 7.750 1.800__.___
Emily West19 1027 Classic Chan 7.700 1.850__.___
Grace Gerster20 1037 IGM 7.525 2.025__.___
Addison Tandeski21T 1050 AGG 7.500 2.050__.___
Olivia Luu22T 1035 IGM 7.500 2.050__.___
Madalena Gora23T 1047 RGC 7.500 2.050__.___
Payton Fullmer24 1079 GTC 7.325 2.225__.___
Halle Gregoire25 1055 AGG 6.650 2.900__.___
Danni Olsen26T 1052 AGG 0.000 9.550__.___
Liz Sisler27T 1008 Emerge 0.000 9.550__.___
Onya Kretchman28T 1054 AGG 0.000 9.550__.___
Giana Bolton29T 1013 Russell 0.000 9.550__.___
Gracyn Keith30T 1022 Chow's 0.000 9.550__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Beam
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jessa Janicke1 1067 TCT 9.500 0.000__.___
Leah Parton2 1010 Emerge 9.450 0.050__.___
Lilly Timmerman3 1028 Classic Chan 9.325 0.175__.___
Halle Braaflat4 1057 AGG 9.200 0.300__.___
Olivia Orengo5 1060 TCT 9.125 0.375__.___
Aspen Peters6 1025 GMGSD 8.900 0.600__.___
Halle Gregoire7 1055 AGG 8.725 0.775__.___
Anna Doering8 1033 Classic Chan 8.575 0.925__.___
Skylar Stessman9 1019 Chow's 8.525 0.975__.___
Erika Lattimore10 1053 AGG 8.425 1.075__.___
Leah Gonsiorowski11 1005 LCT 8.350 1.150__.___
Abbey Thornton12 1049 AGG 8.325 1.175__.___
Danika Apple13 1058 Air Force 8.275 1.225__.___
Leah DiNardo14 1048 RGC 8.150 1.350__.___
Grace Drexler15 1069 TCT 8.100 1.400__.___
Addison Tandeski16 1050 AGG 8.025 1.475__.___
Gracyn Keith17 1022 Chow's 7.975 1.525__.___
Jamie Beatty18T 1038 IGM 7.900 1.600__.___
Payton Fullmer19T 1079 GTC 7.900 1.600__.___
Grace Gerster20T 1037 IGM 7.900 1.600__.___
Danni Olsen21 1052 AGG 7.875 1.625__.___
Maya Dey22 1042 LGA 7.800 1.700__.___
Amy Fridley23 1001 WEG 7.750 1.750__.___
Olivia Luu24 1035 IGM 7.550 1.950__.___
Emily West25 1027 Classic Chan 7.025 2.475__.___
Madalena Gora26 1047 RGC 6.875 2.625__.___
Madysen Diskerud27 1083 KAATS 6.725 2.775__.___
Onya Kretchman28 1054 AGG 6.625 2.875__.___
Giana Bolton29 1013 Russell 6.000 3.500__.___
Liz Sisler30 1008 Emerge 0.000 9.500__.___
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2023 Northern Lights Classic
Event Results - Floor
Mar 3-5, 2023
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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 21M,22M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Leah Gonsiorowski1 1005 LCT 9.625 0.000__.___
Grace Drexler2 1069 TCT 9.575 0.050__.___
Jessa Janicke3 1067 TCT 9.550 0.075__.___
Leah Parton4T 1010 Emerge 9.375 0.250__.___
Olivia Orengo5T 1060 TCT 9.375 0.250__.___
Abbey Thornton6 1049 AGG 9.125 0.500__.___
Payton Fullmer7 1079 GTC 9.050 0.575__.___
Jamie Beatty8 1038 IGM 9.000 0.625__.___
Liz Sisler9 1008 Emerge 8.975 0.650__.___
Aspen Peters10 1025 GMGSD 8.925 0.700__.___
Amy Fridley11T 1001 WEG 8.875 0.750__.___
Addison Tandeski12T 1050 AGG 8.875 0.750__.___
Skylar Stessman13 1019 Chow's 8.825 0.800__.___
Anna Doering14T 1033 Classic Chan 8.800 0.825__.___
Olivia Luu15T 1035 IGM 8.800 0.825__.___
Danika Apple16T 1058 Air Force 8.700 0.925__.___
Maya Dey17T 1042 LGA 8.700 0.925__.___
Leah DiNardo18T 1048 RGC 8.500 1.125__.___
Giana Bolton19T 1013 Russell 8.500 1.125__.___
Halle Braaflat20 1057 AGG 8.475 1.150__.___
Grace Gerster21 1037 IGM 8.425 1.200__.___
Danni Olsen22 1052 AGG 8.400 1.225__.___
Madysen Diskerud23 1083 KAATS 8.150 1.475__.___
Onya Kretchman24 1054 AGG 8.125 1.500__.___
Madalena Gora25 1047 RGC 7.800 1.825__.___
Erika Lattimore26T 1053 AGG 0.000 9.625__.___
Lilly Timmerman27T 1028 Classic Chan 0.000 9.625__.___
Halle Gregoire28T 1055 AGG 0.000 9.625__.___
Emily West29T 1027 Classic Chan 0.000 9.625__.___
Gracyn Keith30T 1022 Chow's 0.000 9.625__.___
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